DS23047 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 SBL2030PT - SBL2060PT
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SBL2030PT - SBL2060PT
20A SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features
A
B
E

DS23047 Rev. 4 - 2 3 of 3 SBL2030PT - SBL2060PT
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
SBL2030PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL2035PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL2040PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL2045PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL2050PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL2060PT TO-3P 30/Tube
(Note 4)